Residential For Sale

1,766 Sqft - 18653 Burbank Boulevard 3, Tarzana,

California 91356

| ]

Basic Details
Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:
Half Bathrooms:
Square Footage:
Year Built:

Lot Area:

Address Map

Country:
State:
County:
City:
Zipcode:

Street:

Floor Number:
Longitude:

Latitude:

Agent Info

Residential
For Sale
SR23139095
$669,000

3

2

1

1,766 Sqft
1982

32,656 Sqft

usS
California
Los Angeles
Tarzana
91356

18653 Burbank
Boulevard 3

0
W119° 27' 35.8"

N34° 10" 22"

Features

Swimming Pool:

Heating System:

Cooling System:

View:

Fireplace:

Security:

Patio:

Parking:

Association

Central

Central Air

Neighborhood

Living Room

Gated Community

Patio



Isidro Nunez
¢ https://alturasrealty.com
& (323) 434-0189

isidro@alturasrealty.com




